PLANILHA DE CARGO E SALARIO FUNCIONARIOS - 2020

Qde

N ON P -

REFERENCIA 07/2020

CARGO
Assistente Social
Coordenadora
Técnico Enfermagem
Auxiliar geral diurno
Auxiliar geral noturno

TOTAL GERAL

SALARIO
1.863,57
1.623,68
3.824,44
6.672,37
4.116,29

12 Parc. 132 Sal.

681,33

FERIAS

1.746,91

TOTAL
1.863,57
1.623,68
3.824,44
9.100,61
4.116,29
20.528,59



